JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.
hu.jaf-development.com

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

Rocko SPC Falpanel; C-Profil, Ezust

Cikkszam Vastagsag
25918/0010 6,7 mm

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
Hosszlséag

Suly

Falpanelek
Kollekcio

Szinarnyalat

Hosszlsag Szélesség
2800 mm 18 mm

6.7 mm
18 mm
2800 mm

1,84 kg

Rocko

eziist

Tovabbi informacié https://hu.jaf-development.com/shop/falburkolatok/
falpanel/rocko-spc-falpanel--c-profil--ezust~p15413664
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